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Name Affiliation Email Address 
Alison Standring VACSB astandring@racsb.state.va.us 
Allan Phillips System Manager Allan.Phillips@fairfaxcounty.gov 
Bernita Sykes   System Manager syk@co.henrico.va.us 
Brenda Crockett McGee ID Council bmcgee@chesapeakecsb.net 
Boise, Joanne   VDH Joanne.Boise@vdh.virginia.gov 
Brian Campbell   DMAS Brian.Campbell@dmas.virginia.gov 
Carol Webster   ID Council cwebster@d19csb.com 
Charlie House Parent charlie.fitness4u@gmail.com 
Christine McAnulty   System Manager cmcanu@hrcsb.org 
David Suttle   VDH david.suttle@vdh.virginia.gov 
Deana Buck Integrated Training Collaborative dmbuck@vcu.edu 
Debra Holloway   Parent dholloway@arcfip.org 
Heidi Faustini   Parent hfaustini@arcfip.org 
Jan Jessee   Private Provider jdj4cats@cox.net 
Jay Lazier   ID Council jlazier@vbgov.com 
Jennifer Faison   VACSB jfaison@vacsb.org 
Jim Gillespie   ID Council jgillespie@racsb.state.va.us 
Karen  Durst   Part C Office karen.durst@co.dmhmrsas.virginia.gov 
Karen Ivey DMHMRSAS - Reimbursement karen.ivey@co.dmhmrsas.virginia.gov 
Kathy Pierson   System Manager khpierson@radford.edu 
Lissa Power de Fur   VICC powerdefurea@longwood.edu 
Margaret Jones    System Manager mjones1@arlingtonva.us 
Mary Ann Discenza    Part C/DMHMRSAS maryann.discenza@co.dmhmrsas.virginia.gov 
Mary Anne White Part C Office Maryanne.white@co.dmhmrsas.virginia.gov 
Mary Lou Hutton    System Manager mhutton@cmcsb.com 
Nancy Butts    Private Provider Nancy@ptor.com 
Phyllis Mondak    DOE Phyllis.Mondak@doe.virginia.gov 
Rosalind Cutchins    System Manager rcutchins@thechildrenscenter.cc 
Sandra Woodward    VICC spw5w@hscmail.mcc.virginia.edu 
Sophia Nelson Virginia Office of Protection and Advocacy Sophia.S.Nelson@vopa.virginia.gov 
Susan Sigler   Public Provider Susan.Sigler@fairfaxcounty.gov 
Tammy Driscoll DMAS - MCO Tammy.Driscoll@dmas.virginia.gov 
Tammy Whitlock    DMAS Tamara.Whitlock@dmas.virginia.gov 
Tolley, Beth    Part C Office beth.tolley@co.dmhmrsas.virginia.gov 
Tracy Miller    Private Provider tmiller@rehabilitationassociates.com 
   

 
 


